Nordic Golf League Ranking 2009
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Player
Lasse Jensen

Mattias Eliasson
Anders Sjostrand
Thorbjgrn Jacob Olesen
Fredrik Henge

Niklas Bruzelius
Joakim Rask
Wilhelm Schauman
Tony Edlund
Thomas Sundstréom
Marius Thorp

Jens Dantorp

Peter Erofejeff
Bjorn Akesson
Marcus Palm
Kristian Nielsen
Andreas Andersson
Janne Kaske

Lars Johansson

Per Barth

Pontus Leijon
Gustav Andersson
Robert Eriksson
Fredrik Hammarberg
Alexander Bjork
Kalle Edberg
Christian Aronsen
Kasper Linnet Jgrgensen
Rasmus Hjelm
Benny Ahlenback
Klas Hallgren

Jens Fahrbring
Fredrik Ohlsson
Thomas Ngrret
Peter Ankersg

Erik Algulin

Joonas Granberg
Jonas Enander-Hedin
Tapio Pulkkanen
Andreas Kali

Janne Mommo
Morten Hedegaard
Peter Mgller Hansen
Jonas Pettersson
Andreas Hedlund
Jesper Billing

Attachment

Hair by Stender
Ljunghusens GK
Tortuna GK
Verlgse Golfklub
Haninge GK

AIK Golf

Salems GK

Black Mountain GC
Viksj6 GK
Jarviseudun
Baerum Golfklubb
Flommens GK
Espoon golfseura
Barseback GCC
Kungsbacka GK
Furesg

Omberg Golf
Finland
Ljunghusens GK
Karlstads GK
Woodlands GK
Chalmers GK
Kallfors GK

Hagge GK

Vaxjo GK

AIK Golf
Miklagard Golf
Kokkedal

Aalborg Golf Klub
Laholms GK
Djurgarden Golf
Sollentuna GK
Gullbringa G&CC
Senderjyske Eagles
Senderjyske Eagles
Osterakers GK
Aura

Barseback GCC
Finland

Hornbaek Golfklub
Nokia River
Frederikssund Golfklub
Nexg Golfklub
Halmstad GK
Wittsjo GK
Halmstad GK

Country Points Events
DEN 32395,61 18
SWE 30327,42 19
SWE 27580,29 20
DEN 26036,42 13
SWE 24484,46 14
SWE 23000,25 19
SWE 22635,64 20
SWE 20161,95 16
SWE 19350,88 16

FIN 16767,14 16
NOR 15023,54 13
SWE 12730,89 16

FIN 10107,50 15
SWE 10101,51 15
SWE 9597,71 18
DEN 9501,50 11
SWE 9034,33 17

FIN 8693,98 6
SWE 8409,56 17
SWE 8317,73 17
SWE 8254,08 21
SWE 7526,60 16
SWE 7438,95 17
SWE 7394,65 11
SWE 7052,04 12
SWE 7043,55 19
NOR 7019,33 11
DEN 6923,75 7
DEN 6869,56 11
SWE 6641,79 17
SWE 6605,36 18
SWE 6443,90 18
SWE 6304,17 12
DEN 5998,17 8
DEN 5966,28 8
SWE 5955,08 17

FIN 5801,29 8
SWE 5698,34 12

FIN 5683,70 7
DEN 5542,92 17

FIN 5360,21 17
DEN 5227,68 8
DEN 5212,00 9
SWE 5184,51 13
SWE 5106,16 9
SWE 5027,65 11
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Lars Johansen
Daniel Sandberg
Ossi Mikkola

Adrian Axelson

Knud Storgaard Jensen
Tuomas Tuovinen
Toni Karjalainen
Nicklas Glans
Matthew Bliss

Erik Stenman

Rikard Karlberg
Joakim Renstrom
Jacob Glennemo
Alexander Jacobsson
Markus Ervasti
Tuomas Pollari
Johan Bjerhag
Christoffer Lange
Fredric Sundberg
Par Nilsson

Marten Milling
Kenneth Mortensen
Niklas Abrahamsson
Jesper Lerchedahl
Joakim Backstrom
Simon Forsstréom
Gustav Adell
Michael Jiirgensen
Peter Baunsge
Marcus Larsson
Christoffer Kenling
Robert Johansen
Oskar Kerola

Jacob Lykke-Kjeldsen
Daniel Lindgren
Matti Merildinen
Juha-Pekka Peltomaki
Johan Blixt

Oscar Modin
Andreas Johansson
Tuomas Sistonen
Fredrik Orest

Stefan Nilsson

Panu Kyllidinen
Kristoffer Broberg
Rasmus Lykke-Kjeldsen
Henri Lipsanen
Bjorn Pettersson
Brian Akstrup
Marcus Warenius

Ledreborg Palace Golf
Lannalodge Golfresort
Nurmijarven
Varbergs GK

Skive

Helsinki

Viipurin

Boras GK
Falkenbergs GK
Tammer

Ale GK

Ullna GC

Vidbynés Golf
PGA Sweden National AB
Vihti Golf

Harma golf & academy
Vetlanda GK
Holstebro

Delsjo GK

Vreta Kloster GK
Falun-Borlange GK
Holbaek

Ale GK

Kokkedal
Vasatorps GK

AIK Golfférening
Linkdpings GK
Korsgr

Denmark
Barseback GCC
Séderby GK
Gullbringa G&CC
Bredareds GK
Danmark
Flommens GK
Finland

Estonian

Albatross GK
Oijared

Rattviks GK
Rantasalmi

Motala GK

Vallda G&CC
Luukki

Haninge GK
Breinholtgard
Pirkkala
Djurgarden Golf
Holstebro Golfklub
Grappas GK

DEN
SWE
FIN
SWE
DEN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
DEN
FIN
SWE
DEN
SWE

4659,85
4623,82
4567,00
4556,00
4334,00
4274,75
4229,92
4139,65
3922,50
3857,25
3848,25
3799,60
3747,73
3660,00
3542,62
3520,50
3395,08
3390,14
3374,90
3334,74
3238,40
3151,25
3148,60
2949,96
2911,20
2857,06
2833,71
2824,00
2781,00
2694,34
2668,05
2576,80
2528,38
2523,17
2512,49
2457,93
2390,00
2366,46
2254,49
2248,80
2245,02
2167,15
2132,22
2099,16
1959,60
1954,00
1912,26
1884,16
1872,90
1870,69
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103
104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Peter Malmgren
Tommi Laitto

Robin Askstrand
Mattias Andersson
Miro Veijalainen
Ulrik Johansson
Mikael Detterberg
Christian Baunsge
Phillip Drost

Oliver Suhr

Dennis Den Roover
Pierre Mjorna

Heikki Mantyla
Nicolai Bech

Jakob Espelund Nielsen
Kristian Grud
Steffen Alvang
Raimo Sjoberg
Magnus Svahlin
David Jonsson
Simon Gundorph
Mats Pilo

Nicklas Kaivola
Thomas Nielsen
Henri Satama

Jani Christoffer Perttila
Jarkko Soikkeli

Jomi Suhonen
Anders Eriksson
Janne Martikainen
Jonathan Fransson
Felix Fihn

Joachim Altonen
Martin Olsen
Juhana Pernaa
Daniel Lgkke
Joachim Christensen
Niclas Mansson
Jacob Roth

Jakob Nordstrém
Jakob Hommel-Hansen
Victor Flatau

Linus Malmborg
Mark Larsson

Jonne Asikainen
Christoffer Palfi
Christoffer Baumann
Calle Oberg

Mark Grabow Schytter
Johan Axgren

Flommens GK

Tahko Golf Club
Karlstads GK

Salem

Finland

Varbergs GK

Oijared GK

Helsinggr Golf Club
Helsinggr

Rongsted GK

HVAM GK

Laholm

Rauma Golf

Royal Copenhagen
Ikast Golf Klub
Holstebro

Smgrum Golfklub & Golfcenter
Boras GK

Hulta GK

Karlstads GK

Kokkedal

Djurgarden Golf

Porin

Himmerland Golf Klub
Nurmijarven Golf Klubi
Messila Golf

Jyvas Golf

HGK

Atvidabergs GK

Hill Side G&CC
Djurgarden Golf
Delsjo GK

Helsinki

Royal Copenhagen GC
Eteld-Pohjanmaan Golf, Finland
Holstebro

Hjgrring Golfklub
Ringenas GK

Kokkedal

Orebro GK

Kokkedal, Denmark
S:t Jorgen Park Golf Club
Trummenas
Barseback GCC
Viipurin

Jonkoping

Linkdpings GK
Halmstad GK
Skovlunde/Herlev
Oijared

SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
NOR
SWE
FIN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
FIN
DEN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
DEN
FIN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE

1852,73
1846,51
1845,68
1806,32
1768,40
1647,35
1646,49
1639,40
1566,50
1560,00
1540,25
1494,36
1473,67
1448,80
1434,00
1405,94
1402,81
1339,00
1287,54
1264,52
1263,12
1251,06
1227,50
1220,20
1206,27
1167,26
1130,43
1040,20
1033,02
1009,43
987,04
961,16
954,66
949,05
944,00
942,00
930,00
922,76
890,00
887,10
860,50
853,53
849,62
817,04
810,00
807,76
803,62
770,04
770,00
767,28
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
192
194
195
195
197

Niklas Sjoberg
Daniel Andersson
Juha Kolari

Matti Ojala

Rune Jesper Olsen
Claes Nikell
Thomas Hutton
Fredrik Bredin
Joacim Hultman
Filip Olsson
Teemu Putkonen
Fredrik De Sousa E Melo
David Gustafsson
Juho Vesanen
Vidar Thorstensen
Markku Antinkoski
Mikael Jamsa

Riku Mattila
Niklas Dahlgren
Fredrik Forsell
Erik Ravn

Gustaf Sjogren
Henri Pyykola
Linus Nilsson
Martin Olsson
Christian Eriksson
Jonas Haglund
Petter Westerblad
Elias Reijonen
Pontus Johansson
Jukka-Pekka Savolampi
Anders Hofvander
Ahti Koskilahti
Robin Robertsson
Mathias Wijkmark
Kalle Andersson
Mattias Karlsson
Joakim Lofstrom
Christofer Jusslin
David Palm

Johan Nilsson
Philip Jacobsen
Jussi Sahravuo
Timo Saarela
Markus Rytkola
Mads Dam

Kim Kjellstrom
Marcus Nilsson
André Kasprzak
Bjorn Hellgren

Hofors GK
Haverdals GK
Nurmijarven

Falster
Gullbringa G&CC
Helsingfors Golf Klubb
Taby GK
Albatross GK
Osterlens GK
Golf Talma
Wittsjo GK
Séderby GK
Talma

Oslo GK
Hyvinkdan
Nurmijarven GK
Rauma Golf
Nordcenter
Séderby
Danmark
Hogbo GK
Keimola golf
Ljunghusens GK
Ronnebacks GK
Sala

Aland

Torekovs GK
FIN

Kallfors GK
Oulun Golf Kerho
Barseback GCC
Aura Golf
Lagan

Viksjo GK
Hogbo GK
Vaxjo

Boras GK
Espooseura
Chalmers GK
Trosa GK
Helsinggr DK
Espoon

Kymen

Finland

Varde Golfklub
Haverdals GK
Halmstad GK
Senderjyske Eagles
Vésteras GK

SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN
DEN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
DEN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
DEN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE

767,22
764,68
755,58
749,79
738,00
735,04
707,83
682,25
680,12
616,00
615,90
610,80
600,04
585,50
584,75
561,90
558,00
547,50
543,90
538,09
537,00
530,61
513,43
513,01
496,50
451,72
446,03
426,88
409,29
407,10
406,00
400,52
391,50
380,60
379,04
371,68
352,36
344,08
344,00
337,12
335,34
322,56
321,50
280,00
274,29
272,00
266,80
266,34
260,00
248,40
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198
199
199
201
202
203
204
205
205
207
207
209
210
210
211
212
213
214
215
217
217

Niclas Hellberg
Ville Sirkia

Lamin Sisawo Touray

Marcus Eidelof
Tatu Toivo

Hans Andersson
Nils Bjorling
Henrik Engvall
Jonas Carlson
Patrik Rasmusson
Stefan Erikstam
Niklas Nilsson
Tero Simola

Arto Sorsimo
Nikke Tyry
Dennis Dahlgren
Casimir Collin
Emil Andersson
Christian Borgstrom
Hakan Petersson
Jesper Vinther

Finland

Aura

Allerum
Sundbyholms GK
FIN

Kungsbacka GK
Falun-Borlange
Sand
Sigtunabygdens GK
Bokskogens GK
Séderby GK
Torekov
Golf-Pirkkala
Espoonseura
Finland
Ruukkigolf
Sarfvik

Landeryd

Upsala GK
Alingsas GK
Mollerup Golf Club

FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN

215,00
214,50
212,00
207,00
202,50
189,98
189,68
179,40
165,60
146,28
146,28
112,24
103,50
93,00
82,50
81,00
79,50
69,00
50,60
41,33
6,20
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